May 14-16, 2021 DW Productions WSCA Pleasure Show
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Top 5 From Each Division

Pony Pleasure High Point
Horse
KBC Guaranteed Sugar Bar
One Night Stand
HH Jets Twice The Charm
GSP Beyond Belief
All By Myself

Jr. Pleasure High Point
Horse
Just Simon
Livin On A Prayer
Deep Down The Middle
Elementary Impulse
1Z Miley

Intermediate Pleasure High Point
Horse

Im Here To Stay

Sinfully Fancy
BMQThisCowgirlRocks

Chips Pretty Lady

Rios Hot Belle

Sr. Pleasure High Point
Horse
Invite The Scotch
Real Hot Love
Dual Impulse
C Ima Winning Reply
RA Reservation Only

Sr.+ Pleasure High Point
Horse
First Encore
The Big Celebration
Scenic Harris
Assigned To Be Good
Huslers Minute Man

Sr.50+ Pleasure High Point
Horse
Good | Will Be
Scotchmans Prize
Modern Maggie Dee
Artists Silk Stockings
LetMeDoubleCheck

Walk-Trot Pleasure High Point
Horse
Rebos Gettin Radical
Guaranteed Gorgeous
Im Certainly Lazy
Be Home By Midnight
Zippin Chace

Non-Stock Type Pleasure High Point

Horse
Whiskey Trick
Mr Know It All

Ranch Horse High Point
Horse
Broadway Star
Gold Benz
Lil Ruf Whiskey Stix
Mr Silver Doc Fors
Kids Kool Krymsun

612-810-4618

Exhibitor

Karlen Kimery
Zoey Case
Mallory Bottemiller
Kaitlyn Canedo
Tara Hershberger

Exhibitor

Kylie Moeller
Zoey Case

Ella Gnagey
Emily Reisinger
Clara Thompson

Exhibitor

Brooke Bottemiller
Macie Putz
Samantha Brunsvold
Grace Wolfe
Jackson Foss

Exhibitor

Sarah Zwiefel
Kendra Schultz
Madison Long
Makayla Hall
Cheyenne Hulstein

Exhibitor
Anna Banitt
Jodi Schulz
Katie Doyle
Kelly Predmore
Kim Klukas

Exhibitor

Kim Begemann
Michele Leqve
Jackie Kelling
Lori Vanahn
Ann Thom

Exhibitor

Zoey Case

Lillie Stejskal
Molly Kann
Madeline Weiman
Katie Sirek

Exhibitor
Taylor Neese
Jae Conway

Exhibitor

Jodie Distad
Amy Heitland
Megan Hansen
Debra Youngdahl
Calyx Beaver

Points
52.00
42.00
38.00
37.00
30.00

Points
93.00
52.00
48.00
29.00
23.00

Points
59.00
42.00
42.00
35.00
34.00

Points
59.00
54.00
40.00
26.00
23.00

Points
53.00
38.00
31.00
27.00
13.00

Points
32.00
29.00
22.00
17.00
13.00

Points
64.00
40.00
33.00
33.00
30.00

Points
4.00
2.00

Points
29.00
28.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
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EQUINE EVENT PLANNING
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ASSURANCE

Excellence in Equine Nutrition
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Denny's Trailer Sales

507-352-5491




